
www.comunabike.com

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CATEGORÍA CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

1 262 PABLO HERNAN MARCOSANO 1 elite BICICLETAS GIL / SI 1:48:43 26,49 Km/h

2 352 JAIME CARRILLO LOPEZ DE LA FUENTE 1 master-35 BICIOBIKER / SI 1:49:48 26,23 Km/h

3 399 CARLOS GARCIA GARCIA 1 master-40 CC. BICICLETAS PINA / NO 1:49:52 26,21 Km/h

4 334 RUBEN ORTEGA SIERRA 1 master-30 PINA TEAM / NO 1:52:14 25,66 Km/h

5 273 FERNANDO GOMEZ GARCIA 2 elite ODIO STYLE QUISMONDO / NO 1:52:31 25,60 Km/h

6 87 LUIS MIGUEL ARROYO GOMEZ 2 master-35 BICIOBIKER / SI 1:52:46 25,54 Km/h

7 387 PORFIRIO GUSTAVO CARRICHES FARRACES 3 master-35 BICIOBIKER / NO 1:52:52 25,51 Km/h

8 341 CARLOS GONZALEZ MUÑOZ 2 master-30 MAMMOTH / NO 1:53:04 25,47 Km/h

9 102 FELIPE SANCHIDRIAN GARRO 4 master-35 KARACOL SPORT / SI 1:53:21 25,41 Km/h

10 38 JUAN MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 3 master-30
C.D.E.C. EL PINCHAZO CORRAL 
DE ALMAGUER / SI

1:53:27 25,38 Km/h

11 258 JULIAN MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 4 master-30
CDE. EL PINCHAZO DE CORRAL 
DE ALMAGUER / SI

1:53:59 25,26 Km/h

12 99 JULIAN CARRASCO PARRA 5 master-35 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 1:54:12 25,22 Km/h

13 306 ALBERTO CAMARA GALAN 1 sub-23 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / NO 1:54:26 25,16 Km/h

14 390 SERGIO DE LA VIA 6 master-35 BICIOBIKER / NO 1:54:55 25,06 Km/h

15 85 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 7 master-35 BICIOBIKER / SI 1:55:33 24,92 Km/h

16 402 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN CORROCHANO 1 master-45 KEWAY / NO 1:57:26 24,52 Km/h

17 72 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ GARCIA 5 master-30 CC. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 1:59:54 24,02 Km/h

18 396 JOSE RAMON GOMEZ RUANO 2 master-40 C.C. PINA / NO 2:00:28 23,90 Km/h

Talavera
competicion

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL



19 394 ANTONIO DIAZ MUÑOZ 3 master-40 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 2:01:10 23,77 Km/h

20 9 ROBERTO CALVO CALVO 3 elite KEWAY / SI 2:05:41 22,91 Km/h

21 145 GERMAN DEL PINO BARROSO 2 master-45 BICIOBIKER / SI 2:05:41 22,91 Km/h

22 35 ROBERTO VELADA RODRIGUEZ 6 master-30 C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 2:06:12 22,82 Km/h

23 395 ALFONSO ROMOJARO PEREZ 7 master-30 BOABIKE TEAM TORRIJOS / NO 2:07:49 22,53 Km/h

24 148 JOSE LUIS CANO BODAS 3 master-45 BICIOBIKER / SI 2:08:56 22,34 Km/h

25 57 OSCAR GALVEZ GABRIEL 8 master-30 BICIOBIKER / SI 2:08:57 22,33 Km/h

26 385 JOSE FERNANDO CHOZAS SANCHEZ 8 master-35 CLUB CICLISTA CALERA / NO 2:09:13 22,29 Km/h

27 163 LUIS ALBERTO PEREZ ROCAMORA 1 master plus CDE CICLISMO BURGUILLOS / SI 2:09:31 22,24 Km/h

28 151 JOSE LUIS MARTIN SANCHEZ 4 master-45 CONSUEGRA FEJOLSA / SI 2:09:49 22,18 Km/h

29 124 CECILIO ISRAEL HERNANDEZ VALENTIN 4 master-40
C.D.E. CICLISMO BURGUILLOS / 
SI

2:09:57 22,16 Km/h

30 384 SERGIO BASTANDE RODRIGUEZ 9 master-35 NO 2:10:39 22,04 Km/h

31 264 JOSE MANUEL OVIEDO GALAN 4 elite CICLOS EBORA / NO 2:12:35 21,72 Km/h

32 98 LUIS BAUTISTA GARCIA 10 master-35 MOLEROBIKES / SI 2:13:05 21,64 Km/h

33 116 VICTOR MANUEL DASILVA RODRIGUEZ 11 master-35 BICIOBIKER / SI 2:13:05 21,64 Km/h

34 278 GONZALO BOYERO CANES 5 elite BOABIKE / NO 2:13:41 21,54 Km/h

35 498 JUAN JOSE AGUILAR BERNAL 12 master-35 MTB SANTA OLALLA / NO 2:13:42 21,54 Km/h

36 136 JOSE CARLOS SOLANA CRIADO 5 master-40
CC EL PENAERO DE LA 
CALDERINA / SI

2:14:36 21,40 Km/h

37 255 JOSE MARIA HIDALGO AGUADO 5 master-45 YUMACAR-DOMINGO PEREZ / SI 2:15:22 21,28 Km/h

38 147 PEDRO LUIS GOMEZ VILLALBA 6 master-45 CARRIL BICI M&M / SI 2:15:56 21,19 Km/h

39 97 JUAN CARLOS MENDEZ MADRID 13 master-35
BICIVOLADORES RACING TEAM / 
SI

2:16:02 21,17 Km/h

40 20 SERGIO DOTOR DE PRADAS 6 elite CARRIL BICI M&M / SI 2:17:00 21,02 Km/h

41 70 GUSTAVO PLEITE HERNANDEZ 9 master-30 SI 2:17:02 21,02 Km/h

42 43 CARLOS SANCHEZ GALLEGO 14 master-35 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:18:18 20,82 Km/h



43 381 JUAN MANUEL CASITAS SOTO 15 master-35 BICIOBIKER / NO 2:19:44 20,61 Km/h

44 55 RODRIGO LOPEZ ESCALANTE 10 master-30 ASOCIACION BOTA Y PEDAL / SI 2:19:56 20,58 Km/h

45 135 JUAN CARLOS ORDIALES GARCIA-CARO 6 master-40 MTB  QUISMONDO / SI 2:21:30 20,35 Km/h

46 162 JOSE MARTIN MEJIAS 2 master plus TE VEO EN BICI GRIAL / SI 2:22:44 20,18 Km/h

47 326 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ VILLA 11 master-30 BICIOBIKER / NO 2:23:33 20,06 Km/h

48 400 MIGUEL ANGEL BERMUDEZ CUESTA 7 master-45 DOMINGUER / NO 2:23:58 20,00 Km/h

49 80 JOSE CARLOS PEREZ INGELMO 16 master-35 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:24:15 19,96 Km/h

50 172 INMACULADA PINO GOMEZ 1 femina BICIOBIKER / SI 2:24:28 19,93 Km/h

51 81 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 17 master-35 C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 2:25:05 19,85 Km/h

52 3 ALVARO TUTOR CAMACHO 7 elite MAMMOTH TREK / SI 2:25:24 19,81 Km/h

53 342 DAVID JIMENEZ VILLALBA 12 master-30 MTB SANTA OLALLA / NO 2:25:53 19,74 Km/h

54 60 JOSE JULIAN MEJIAS OLIVA 13 master-30 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:26:32 19,65 Km/h

55 94 GUILLERMO DELGADO GOMEZ-CARREÑO 18 master-35
MTB LOS RENIEGAS MADRIDEJOS 
/ SI

2:29:02 19,32 Km/h

56 83 MANUEL MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 19 master-35 CDE EL PINCHAZO / SI 2:29:23 19,28 Km/h

57 16 IVAN CAMPOS HERMOSA 8 elite MAMMOTH TREK / SI 2:29:23 19,28 Km/h

58 150 ANTONIO GIL GOMEZ 8 master-45 YUMACAR-DOMINGOPEREZ / SI 2:30:15 19,17 Km/h

59 312 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ GARCIA 14 master-30 DOMINGUER / NO 2:30:15 19,17 Km/h

60 393 JOSE MARIA HIPOLA ORTEGA 20 master-35 BOABIKE / NO 2:30:16 19,17 Km/h

61 347 RODRIGO BOYERO CARRILLO 15 master-30 BOABIKE / NO 2:30:29 19,14 Km/h

62 373 LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ MORCUENDE 21 master-35 EL CASAR DE ESCALONA / NO 2:33:25 18,77 Km/h

63 101 JOSE RAMON RECIO AGUILAR 22 master-35 MTB SANTA OLALLA / SI 2:35:21 18,54 Km/h

64 392 JACINTO DIAZ ROJAS 23 master-35 BOABIKE / NO 2:35:40 18,50 Km/h

65 404 JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO LOPEZ 9 master-45 MTB QUISMONDO / NO 2:35:44 18,49 Km/h

66 130 LUIS TORIJA PANIAGUA 7 master-40 LOS CORRECAMINOS / SI 2:36:41 18,38 Km/h

67 275 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ 9 elite BOA BIKE / NO 2:39:03 18,11 Km/h

68 499 JOSE JAVIER RICO CABRERA 10 master-45 MTB QUISMONDO / SI 2:39:05 18,10 Km/h



69 410 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 3 master plus BOABIKE / NO 2:39:32 18,05 Km/h

70 174 MARGA TANASA 2 femina CC. BICICLETAS PINA / SI 2:40:02 18,00 Km/h

71 161 ANGEL DURANGO CASAS 4 master plus BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:41:25 17,84 Km/h

72 21 CARLOS PEINADO YAÑEZ-SEDEÑO 10 elite MTB QUISMONDO / SI 2:42:52 17,68 Km/h

73 401 JOSE LUIS VICARIO GOMEZ 11 master-45 DOMINGUER / NO 2:44:08 17,55 Km/h

74 310 ALBERTO RUBIO CRIADO 2 sub-23 MTB QUISMONDO / NO 2:44:44 17,48 Km/h

75 168 ROSA MARIA MERINO TAMAYO 3 femina BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:45:00 17,45 Km/h

76 406 PORFIRIO CARRICHES CASTILLEJO 5 master plus BICIOBIKER / NO 2:45:01 17,45 Km/h

77 318 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ BRIGIDANO 16 master-30 DOMINGUER / NO 2:45:11 17,44 Km/h

78 231 DAVID MACHUCA DUQUE 12 master-45 C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 2:45:28 17,40 Km/h

79 203 JESUS CARRASCO BRICEÑO 24 master-35 LOS CORRECAMINOS / SI 2:47:31 17,19 Km/h

80 243 PABLO TORIJA PANIAGUA 6 master plus LOS CORRECAMINOS / SI 2:47:57 17,15 Km/h

81 280 SERGIO BOYERO CARRILLO 11 elite BOABIKE / NO 2:49:16 17,01 Km/h

82 260 SERGIO LANCHA VAZQUEZ 12 elite CC. BICICLETAS PINA / NO 2:49:54 16,95 Km/h

83 391 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ-INFANTES MARTIN 25 master-35 BOABIKE / NO 2:51:15 16,82 Km/h

84 86 JOSE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 26 master-35 C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 2:54:16 16,53 Km/h

85 219 MARIO RIVERO HERNANDEZ 8 master-40 MTB VALDEIGLESIAS / SI 2:57:03 16,27 Km/h

86 154 DANIEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ 13 master-45 LA TORRE MTB / SI 2:58:08 16,17 Km/h

87 377 SERGIO LOPEZ ESCALANTE 27 master-35
ASOCIACION BOTA Y PEDAL / 
NO

3:01:34 15,86 Km/h

88 110 ISAAC DAVID GIL RUBIO 28 master-35 TEAM COMUNABIKE / SI 3:03:02 15,73 Km/h

89 358 ALVARO MADROÑO DE LA FUENTE 17 master-30 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / NO 3:04:02 15,65 Km/h

90 214 JUAN JAVIER LOPEZ ESTEVEZ 9 master-40 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 3:17:44 14,56 Km/h

91 414 DANIEL JIMENEZ HONRADO 3 sub-23 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / NO 3:18:53 14,48 Km/h

92 413 CARLOS JIMENEZ LUCIA 7 master plus BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / NO 3:19:20 14,45 Km/h



www.comunabike.com

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CATEGORÍA CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

1 188 JULIO GOMEZ SORIANO 1 master-30 CC. BICICLETAS PINA / SI 1:46:28 18,03 Km/h

2 196 DAVID RAMOS EXPOSITO 1 master-35 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:29:28 12,85 Km/h

3 198 DAVID TORTOLA PACIOS 2 master-35 PORTUBIKERS / SI 2:30:11 12,78 Km/h

4 240 MARIANO BALLESTEROS GUTIERREZ 1 master plus LOS CORRECAMINOS / SI 2:33:33 12,50 Km/h

Talavera
marcha

CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL



www.comunabike.com

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

1 262 PABLO HERNAN MARCOSANO 1 BICICLETAS GIL / SI 1:48:43 26,49 Km/h

5 273 FERNANDO GOMEZ GARCIA 2 ODIO STYLE QUISMONDO / NO 1:52:31 25,60 Km/h

20 9 ROBERTO CALVO CALVO 3 KEWAY / SI 2:05:41 22,91 Km/h

31 264 JOSE MANUEL OVIEDO GALAN 4 CICLOS EBORA / NO 2:12:35 21,72 Km/h

34 278 GONZALO BOYERO CANES 5 BOABIKE / NO 2:13:41 21,54 Km/h

40 20 SERGIO DOTOR DE PRADAS 6 CARRIL BICI M&M / SI 2:17:00 21,02 Km/h

52 3 ALVARO TUTOR CAMACHO 7 MAMMOTH TREK / SI 2:25:24 19,81 Km/h

57 16 IVAN CAMPOS HERMOSA 8 MAMMOTH TREK / SI 2:29:23 19,28 Km/h

67 275 DANIEL RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ 9 BOA BIKE / NO 2:39:03 18,11 Km/h

72 21 CARLOS PEINADO YAÑEZ-SEDEÑO 10 MTB QUISMONDO / SI 2:42:52 17,68 Km/h

81 280 SERGIO BOYERO CARRILLO 11 BOABIKE / NO 2:49:16 17,01 Km/h

82 260 SERGIO LANCHA VAZQUEZ 12 CC. BICICLETAS PINA / NO 2:49:54 16,95 Km/h

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

50 172 INMACULADA PINO GOMEZ 1 BICIOBIKER / SI 2:24:28 19,93 Km/h

70 174 MARGA TANASA 2 CC. BICICLETAS PINA / SI 2:40:02 18,00 Km/h

75 168 ROSA MARIA MERINO TAMAYO 3 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:45:00 17,45 Km/h

Talavera
competicion

elite

femina

master plus



POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

27 163 LUIS ALBERTO PEREZ ROCAMORA 1 CDE CICLISMO BURGUILLOS / SI 2:09:31 22,24 Km/h

46 162 JOSE MARTIN MEJIAS 2 TE VEO EN BICI GRIAL / SI 2:22:44 20,18 Km/h

69 410 SANTIAGO FERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ 3 BOABIKE / NO 2:39:32 18,05 Km/h

71 161 ANGEL DURANGO CASAS 4 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:41:25 17,84 Km/h

76 406 PORFIRIO CARRICHES CASTILLEJO 5 BICIOBIKER / NO 2:45:01 17,45 Km/h

80 243 PABLO TORIJA PANIAGUA 6 LOS CORRECAMINOS / SI 2:47:57 17,15 Km/h

92 413 CARLOS JIMENEZ LUCIA 7 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / NO 3:19:20 14,45 Km/h

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

4 334 RUBEN ORTEGA SIERRA 1 PINA TEAM / NO 1:52:14 25,66 Km/h

8 341 CARLOS GONZALEZ MUÑOZ 2 MAMMOTH / NO 1:53:04 25,47 Km/h

10 38 JUAN MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 3
C.D.E.C. EL PINCHAZO CORRAL DE 
ALMAGUER / SI

1:53:27 25,38 Km/h

11 258 JULIAN MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 4
CDE. EL PINCHAZO DE CORRAL DE 
ALMAGUER / SI

1:53:59 25,26 Km/h

17 72 JUAN CARLOS GONZALEZ GARCIA 5 CC. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 1:59:54 24,02 Km/h

22 35 ROBERTO VELADA RODRIGUEZ 6 C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 2:06:12 22,82 Km/h

23 395 ALFONSO ROMOJARO PEREZ 7 BOABIKE TEAM TORRIJOS / NO 2:07:49 22,53 Km/h

25 57 OSCAR GALVEZ GABRIEL 8 BICIOBIKER / SI 2:08:57 22,33 Km/h

41 70 GUSTAVO PLEITE HERNANDEZ 9 SI 2:17:02 21,02 Km/h

44 55 RODRIGO LOPEZ ESCALANTE 10 ASOCIACION BOTA Y PEDAL / SI 2:19:56 20,58 Km/h

47 326 OSCAR RODRIGUEZ VILLA 11 BICIOBIKER / NO 2:23:33 20,06 Km/h

53 342 DAVID JIMENEZ VILLALBA 12 MTB SANTA OLALLA / NO 2:25:53 19,74 Km/h

54 60 JOSE JULIAN MEJIAS OLIVA 13 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:26:32 19,65 Km/h

59 312 FRANCISCO JAVIER SANCHEZ GARCIA 14 DOMINGUER / NO 2:30:15 19,17 Km/h

61 347 RODRIGO BOYERO CARRILLO 15 BOABIKE / NO 2:30:29 19,14 Km/h

77 318 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ BRIGIDANO 16 DOMINGUER / NO 2:45:11 17,44 Km/h

master-30



89 358 ALVARO MADROÑO DE LA FUENTE 17 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / NO 3:04:02 15,65 Km/h

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

2 352 JAIME CARRILLO LOPEZ DE LA FUENTE 1 BICIOBIKER / SI 1:49:48 26,23 Km/h

6 87 LUIS MIGUEL ARROYO GOMEZ 2 BICIOBIKER / SI 1:52:46 25,54 Km/h

7 387 PORFIRIO GUSTAVO CARRICHES FARRACES 3 BICIOBIKER / NO 1:52:52 25,51 Km/h

9 102 FELIPE SANCHIDRIAN GARRO 4 KARACOL SPORT / SI 1:53:21 25,41 Km/h

12 99 JULIAN CARRASCO PARRA 5 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 1:54:12 25,22 Km/h

14 390 SERGIO DE LA VIA 6 BICIOBIKER / NO 1:54:55 25,06 Km/h

15 85 FRANCISCO JAVIER LOPEZ FERNANDEZ 7 BICIOBIKER / SI 1:55:33 24,92 Km/h

26 385 JOSE FERNANDO CHOZAS SANCHEZ 8 CLUB CICLISTA CALERA / NO 2:09:13 22,29 Km/h

30 384 SERGIO BASTANDE RODRIGUEZ 9 NO 2:10:39 22,04 Km/h

32 98 LUIS BAUTISTA GARCIA 10 MOLEROBIKES / SI 2:13:05 21,64 Km/h

33 116 VICTOR MANUEL DASILVA RODRIGUEZ 11 BICIOBIKER / SI 2:13:05 21,64 Km/h

35 498 JUAN JOSE AGUILAR BERNAL 12 MTB SANTA OLALLA / NO 2:13:42 21,54 Km/h

39 97 JUAN CARLOS MENDEZ MADRID 13 BICIVOLADORES RACING TEAM / SI 2:16:02 21,17 Km/h

42 43 CARLOS SANCHEZ GALLEGO 14 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:18:18 20,82 Km/h

43 381 JUAN MANUEL CASITAS SOTO 15 BICIOBIKER / NO 2:19:44 20,61 Km/h

49 80 JOSE CARLOS PEREZ INGELMO 16 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 2:24:15 19,96 Km/h

51 81 ANGEL RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 17 C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 2:25:05 19,85 Km/h

55 94 GUILLERMO DELGADO GOMEZ-CARREÑO 18
MTB LOS RENIEGAS MADRIDEJOS / 
SI

2:29:02 19,32 Km/h

56 83 MANUEL MENDOZA SANCHEZ-CELEMIN 19 CDE EL PINCHAZO / SI 2:29:23 19,28 Km/h

60 393 JOSE MARIA HIPOLA ORTEGA 20 BOABIKE / NO 2:30:16 19,17 Km/h

62 373 LUIS MIGUEL FERNANDEZ MORCUENDE 21 EL CASAR DE ESCALONA / NO 2:33:25 18,77 Km/h

63 101 JOSE RAMON RECIO AGUILAR 22 MTB SANTA OLALLA / SI 2:35:21 18,54 Km/h

64 392 JACINTO DIAZ ROJAS 23 BOABIKE / NO 2:35:40 18,50 Km/h

master-35



79 203 JESUS CARRASCO BRICEÑO 24 LOS CORRECAMINOS / SI 2:47:31 17,19 Km/h

83 391 GUILLERMO SANCHEZ-INFANTES MARTIN 25 BOABIKE / NO 2:51:15 16,82 Km/h

84 86 JOSE RODRIGUEZ GONZALEZ 26 C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 2:54:16 16,53 Km/h

87 377 SERGIO LOPEZ ESCALANTE 27 ASOCIACION BOTA Y PEDAL / NO 3:01:34 15,86 Km/h

88 110 ISAAC DAVID GIL RUBIO 28 TEAM COMUNABIKE / SI 3:03:02 15,73 Km/h

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

3 399 CARLOS GARCIA GARCIA 1 CC. BICICLETAS PINA / NO 1:49:52 26,21 Km/h

18 396 JOSE RAMON GOMEZ RUANO 2 C.C. PINA / NO 2:00:28 23,90 Km/h

19 394 ANTONIO DIAZ MUÑOZ 3 CICLOS KEWAY / NO 2:01:10 23,77 Km/h

29 124 CECILIO ISRAEL HERNANDEZ VALENTIN 4 C.D.E. CICLISMO BURGUILLOS / SI 2:09:57 22,16 Km/h

36 136 JOSE CARLOS SOLANA CRIADO 5
CC EL PENAERO DE LA CALDERINA / 
SI

2:14:36 21,40 Km/h

45 135 JUAN CARLOS ORDIALES GARCIA-CARO 6 MTB  QUISMONDO / SI 2:21:30 20,35 Km/h

66 130 LUIS TORIJA PANIAGUA 7 LOS CORRECAMINOS / SI 2:36:41 18,38 Km/h

85 219 MARIO RIVERO HERNANDEZ 8 MTB VALDEIGLESIAS / SI 2:57:03 16,27 Km/h

90 214 JUAN JAVIER LOPEZ ESTEVEZ 9 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / SI 3:17:44 14,56 Km/h

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

16 402 MIGUEL ANGEL MARTIN CORROCHANO 1 KEWAY / NO 1:57:26 24,52 Km/h

21 145 GERMAN DEL PINO BARROSO 2 BICIOBIKER / SI 2:05:41 22,91 Km/h

24 148 JOSE LUIS CANO BODAS 3 BICIOBIKER / SI 2:08:56 22,34 Km/h

28 151 JOSE LUIS MARTIN SANCHEZ 4 CONSUEGRA FEJOLSA / SI 2:09:49 22,18 Km/h

37 255 JOSE MARIA HIDALGO AGUADO 5 YUMACAR-DOMINGO PEREZ / SI 2:15:22 21,28 Km/h

38 147 PEDRO LUIS GOMEZ VILLALBA 6 CARRIL BICI M&M / SI 2:15:56 21,19 Km/h

48 400 MIGUEL ANGEL BERMUDEZ CUESTA 7 DOMINGUER / NO 2:23:58 20,00 Km/h

master-40

master-45



58 150 ANTONIO GIL GOMEZ 8 YUMACAR-DOMINGOPEREZ / SI 2:30:15 19,17 Km/h

65 404 JOSE ANTONIO RUBIO LOPEZ 9 MTB QUISMONDO / NO 2:35:44 18,49 Km/h

68 499 JOSE JAVIER RICO CABRERA 10 MTB QUISMONDO / SI 2:39:05 18,10 Km/h

73 401 JOSE LUIS VICARIO GOMEZ 11 DOMINGUER / NO 2:44:08 17,55 Km/h

78 231 DAVID MACHUCA DUQUE 12 C.C. LA PUEBLANUEVA / SI 2:45:28 17,40 Km/h

86 154 DANIEL GOMEZ GONZALEZ 13 LA TORRE MTB / SI 2:58:08 16,17 Km/h

POS. DORSAL PARTICIPANTE POS.CAT. CLUB / LOCAL TIEMPO RITMO

13 306 ALBERTO CAMARA GALAN 1 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / NO 1:54:26 25,16 Km/h

74 310 ALBERTO RUBIO CRIADO 2 MTB QUISMONDO / NO 2:44:44 17,48 Km/h

91 414 DANIEL JIMENEZ HONRADO 3 BTT ARROYOMOLINOS / NO 3:18:53 14,48 Km/h

sub-23


